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Women / HS
Session: L

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southington HS * 139.125 35.825 34.025 33.025 36.250
11 1 1

3109 Alexandra Rothstein 9.050 8.900 9.3758.225
3110 Marilyn Sporbert 9.050 8.050 9.1508.125
3107 Taryn Meenan 8.875 8.275
3105 Sarah Leahy 8.850 8.800 8.850
3102 Victoria Castillo 8.600
3113 Rachel Williams 8.8758.075

2 NFA * 132.675 33.875 33.850 31.475 33.475
54 2 5

3252 Taylor Churchill 9.450 9.625 9.5008.750
3253 Anna Ciriello 8.300 7.575
3258 Quinn Sinay 8.075 7.900 8.3007.650
3259 Rhiannon Wilbur 8.050 8.425
3256 Jocelyn McNally 7.900 7.8757.500
3257 Hope Nazario 7.800

3 Glastonbury HS * 131.900 32.950 32.325 31.975 34.650
25 4 2

3158 Victoria Karl 8.550 8.350 8.7507.675
3155 Renee Doder 8.250 7.925 8.325
3159 Emily Moreau 8.150
3160 Molly Sullivan 8.000 8.125 8.525
3157 Brianna Feldman 7.925
3156 Taylor Duchesneau 8.8508.625
3153 Alexis Coughlin 7.350
3151 Madeline Anselmo 8.525

4 Trumbull HS * 131.075 34.350 31.600 31.775 33.350
6T2 6 3

3311 Natalie Smerling 9.000 8.475 8.9258.525
3302 Kate Burns 8.600 8.2758.000
3313 Andrea Veilleux 8.450 7.750
3304 Mary DiMartino 8.300 7.800 8.2507.750
3307 Denise Hallstrom 7.575
3305 Kaila Gil 7.9007.500
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5 Ludlowe HS * 130.875 33.950 31.775 30.975 34.175
33 5 6

3204 Nicole Huntsman 8.850 8.000 9.2008.050
3201 Jordan Feeney 8.450 8.100 8.1758.225
3205 Jocelyn Kane 8.350
3206 Brooke McGoldrick 8.300 7.900
3203 Charlotte Hill 8.075
3202 Isabel Fromme 7.600
3210 Cate Seymour 8.9007.600
3208 Kate Palmer 7.100

6 Greenwich HS * 130.750 32.625 33.200 31.575 33.350
6T7 3 4

3355 Jessica Freiheit 8.900 8.675 8.7258.150
3352 Fiona Brock 8.075 8.025
3351 Aisling Brock 7.900 7.950 8.0757.600
3358 Katherine McCaffrey 7.750 8.450 8.500
3354 Danielle Colbert 8.125 8.0507.800

7 Newtown HS * 125.375 32.675 28.550 30.025 34.125
46 8 7

3418 Anna Jannott 8.400 7.925 8.8259.025
3417 Samantha Gilbert 8.200 8.000
3419 Maddie Jannott 8.050 7.225 8.5507.050
3416 Cameron Vasquez 8.025 7.050 8.7507.200
3421 Elizabeth Marcinek 6.350 6.750

8 Staples HS * 123.600 31.950 30.775 29.400 31.475
78 7 8

3412 Margaret West 8.300 8.125 8.0507.650
3403 Alexis Bernard 7.950 7.075
3407 Chandler O'Reardon 7.850
3414 Amanda Zager 7.850 7.750
3406 Andea Mahieu 7.875 7.175
3409 Hannah Rose 7.725 8.025
3413 Alexis Wetmore 7.050
3405 Mary Fotton 7.6507.500
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